Fees and Charges – GSW Entry Program

For all students		
Hours	Tuition In State	Tuition Out of State
1	\$92.67	\$350.87
2	\$185.34	\$701.74
3	\$278.01	\$1,052.61
4	\$370.68	\$1,403.48
5	\$463.35	\$1,754.35
6	\$556.02	\$2,105.22
7	\$648.69	\$2,456.09
8	\$741.36	\$2,806.96
9	\$834.03	\$3,157.83
10	\$926.70	\$3,508.70
11	\$1,019.37	\$3,859.57
12	\$1,112.04	\$4,210.44
13	\$1,204.71	\$4,561.31
14	\$1,297.38	\$4,912.18
15+	\$1,390.00	\$5,263.00

GSW Student Activity *	\$65 per semester
GSW Student Athletic *	\$205 per semester
GSW Health*	\$70 per semester
GSW Student Success Center*	\$33 per semester
GSW Technology Fee **	\$55 per semester
SGSC Technology Fee **	\$30 per semester
SGSC Records Fee **	\$10 per semester
SGSC Institutional Fee **	\$170 per semester
GSW Oaks Housing Single Occupancy***	\$2,645 per semester
GSW Oaks Double Occupancy***	\$1,985 per semester
GSW Meal Plan 21 meals per week plus Flex****	\$1,970 per semester
GSW Meal Plan 15 meals per week plus Flex****	\$1,865 per semester
GSW Meal Plan 10 meals per week plus Flex****	\$1,760 per semester

- * Required of all students enrolling in 3 or more hours
- ** Required of all students
- *** Required of those students who elect to live in GSW Housing
- **** Mandatory for Residential Students. Optional for Non-Residential Students

In addition there is an \$18 per year parking fee for those who wish to park on campus

